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Keep your shelves stocked with these top selling MUST HAVE picture books

The Wonky Donkey
Craig Smith  
Illus Katz Cowley                                                        
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Willbee the Bumblebee 
Craig Smith  
Illus Katz Cowley

$18.99

My Daddy Ate an Apple 
Craig Smith  
Illus Scott Tulloch                            
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Little Yellow Digger 
Betty Gilderdale 
Illus Alan Gilderdale                                              

$17.99
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The Little Yellow Digger 
Treasury 
Betty Gilderdale 
Illus Alan Gilderdale

$29.99 

Do Your Ears Hang Low? 
Topp Twins 
Illus Jenny Cooper                                                        

$18.99 
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Dingle Dangle Scarecrow 
Topp Twins 
Illus Jenny Cooper  
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The Topp Twins Treasury 
of Sing-Along Stories
Topp Twins 
Illus Jenny Cooper  

$29.99

The Kiwi Hokey Tokey
Pio Terei 
Illus Stevie Mahardhika                     

$18.99 
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If You're a Kiwi and You 
Know It
Pio Terei 
Illus Stevie Mahardhika
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10 Kooky Kiwi 
Pio Terei 
Illus Deborah Hinde                          

$18.99 

Where's Kiwi? 
Illus Myles Lawford      

$18.99 
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Kiwi Corkers: Parakeet 
in Boots
Chris Gurney 
Illus Myles Lawford                            

$14.99 
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Kiwi Corkers: The Three 
Cattle Dogs Gruff 
Chris Gurney 
Illus Myles Lawford 

$14.99 

The Great Kiwi Activity 
Book 
Illus Miguel Carvajal                        

$9.99 
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Keep your shelves stocked with these top selling MUST HAVE picture books



Myths & Legends of 
Aotearoa
Annie Te Ake Ake                       

$29.99 

IS
BN

 9
78

18
69

43
38

88
   

H
A

R
D

BA
C

K 
| 6

4 
PA

G
ES

 

Marmaduke Duck and 
the Marmalade Jam 
Juliette Maclver 
Illus Sarah Davis                                                                                

$17.99 

Stomp! 
Ruth Paul                               
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Grandpa's Slippers 
Joy Watson 
Illus Wendy Hodder                                                                                
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The Fidgety Itch 
Lucy Davey 
Illus Katz Cowley                                                          

$17.99 

The Best-Loved Bear 
Diana Noonan 
Illus Elizabeth Fuller                     

$17.99 
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Quaky Cat 
Diana Noonan 
Illus Gavin Bishop                          
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Nee Naw the Little Fire 
Engine 
Deano Yipadee 
Paul Beavis                                                   

$18.99 

Down in the Forest
Yvonne Morrison 
Illus Jenny Cooper

$17.99
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Email: orders@scholastic.co.nz | Phone: (09) 274 8112 | Fax (09) 274 8115 

STORE NAME:   

ADDRESS: 

                    

CUSTOMER CODE:      

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER:                 

DATE:                     

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:                

                 

DELIVER TO: 

The Seven Kites of 
Matariki 
Calico McClintock 
Illus Dominique Ford                        
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Pig the Pug 
Aaron Blabey                            

$18.99 

Thelma the Unicorn 
Aaron Blabey

$18.99 

IS
BN

 9
78

17
43

62
47

77
  

H
A

R
D

BA
C

K 
| 2

4 
PA

G
ES

 

IS
BN

 9
78

17
43

62
58

04
  

H
A

R
D

BA
C

K 
| 2

8 
PA

G
ES

 

The Very Cranky Bear
Nick Bland                              

$18.99 

IS
BN

 9
78

17
41

69
13

44
  

H
A

R
D

BA
C

K 
| 2

4 
PA

G
ES

 

Stick Man 
Julia Donaldson 
Axel Scheffler                                                

$18.99 

Tabby McTat 
Julia Donaldson 
Axel Scheffler  

$17.99 
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